
8

All figures in HK$ 

Benefit item(s) 
 

Plan Room level 

Annual Subscription per 
Person (HK$)  

Employee / spouse / 
children
 /  / 

All plans below are eligible to enjoy Free Supplementary Major Medical Benefit, Free Hospital Cash Benefit and Free Bupa Worldwide Assistance Programme.

Hospital and Surgical 
Benefit

 
+

Clinical Benefit
(no co-payment / 

100% reimbursement)

(  / 100% )

1 Private 

2 Semi-private 

3 Ward 

Hospital and Surgical 
Benefit

 
+

Clinical Benefit
(HK$30 co-payment / 
80% reimbursement) 

( 30  / 80% )

4 Private 

5 Semi-private 

6 Ward 

Hospital and Surgical 
Benefit

 
+

Clinical Benefit
(no co-payment / 

100% reimbursement)

(  / 100% )

+
Routine Health Check-up 

Benefit
 

7 Private 

8 Semi-private 

9 Ward 

Hospital and Surgical 
Benefit

 
+

Clinical Benefit
(HK$30 co-payment / 
80% reimbursement) 

( 30  / 80% )

+
Routine Health Check-up 

Benefit
 

10 Private 

11 Semi-private 

12 Ward 

Optional Benefits 

Benefit item(s) 
 

Plan

Annual Subscription per 
Person (HK$)  

Employee / spouse / 
children
 /  / 

Maternity Benefit  
1, 4, 7, 10

2, 5, 8, 11

3, 6, 9, 12

Dental Benefit
1, 4, 7, 10

2, 5, 8, 11

3, 6, 9, 12

Subscription rates are not guaranteed and Bupa may adjust them on an annual basis. 

About Levy payment
Starting from 1 January 2018, insurance subscription payment is subject to the Insurance Authority’s levy. The amount of levy charged will be based on a percentage of 
the total amount of subscription under an insurance contract. Payable levy is not included in the subscription rates shown in the Table of Subscriptions and is subject to 
the applicable levy rate. For general information on the applicable levy rates, please visit www.bupa.com.hk/levy.

2018 1 1
www.bupa.com.hk/levy

In the event of any discrepancy in respect of the meaning between the Chinese version and the English version, the English version shall prevail. All terms and conditions 
are subject to the Contract.

Please refer to the Contract for definitions of the capitalised terms in the Schedule of Benefits.

Notes 
  All Employees with the same eligibility must be enrolled in the same plan.
 If Dependant cover is selected in any plan, all eligible Dependants must join the same plan as that of the relevant Employee. 
 All eligible children in the same family will be considered as one Member for Subscription calculation (Except for Dental Benefit).
 If Maternity Benefit is selected as an optional benefit of any plan, all female Members (Employees and spouses) covered by that plan must be enrolled. 
 If Dental Benefit is selected as an optional benefit of any plan, all Members covered by that plan must be enrolled.

  
  
 
 
 

Bupa (Asia) Limited 
Address: 6/F, Tower 2, The Quayside, 77 Hoi Bun Road, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong

77 2 6
Telephone (852) 2517 5175   Facsimile (852) 2548 1848  Website www.bupa.com.hk Bupa Hong Kong

付

付

付

付

25,607

15,221

10,827

23,154

13,741

9,638

26,740

15,980

11,210

24,287

14,500

10,021

10,562

4,913

3,656

2,324

1,449

839

Subscription Rate Table 保費表
1 January 2025 Edition  2025年1月1日版本

Enterprise HealthNet Group Health Insurance Scheme企業僱員健康網團體醫療保障計劃

M
P

0
5

0
/2

3
/0

12
5


