Enterprise HealthNet Group Health Insurance Scheme

企業僱員健康網團體醫療保障計劃



Subscription Rate Table 保費表

1 January 2025 Edition 2025年1月1日版本	All figures in HK\$ 以港幣計算		
Benefit item(s)	Plan ^{①②} 計劃 ^{①②}		Annual Subscription per Person (HK\$) [®] 每人每年保費 (港幣) [®]
保障項目			Employee / spouse / children [®] 僱員 / 配偶 / 子女®

All plans below are eligible to enjoy Free Supplementary Major Medical Benefit, Free Hospital Cash Benefit and Free Bupa Worldwide Assistance Programme. 以下所有計劃均可享免費附加醫療保障、免費住院現金保障及免費保柏國際援助計劃。

Hospital and Surgical Benefit 住院及手術保障	Clinical Benefit (no co-payment / + 100% reimbursement) 門診保障 (無須自付費 / 100%賠償)		1	Private 私家房	25,607
			2	Semi-private 半私家房	15,221
			3	Ward 大房	10,827
Hospital and Surgical Benefit 住院及手術保障	Clinical Benefit (HK\$30 co-payment / + 80% reimbursement) 門診保障		4	Private 私家房	23,154
			5	Semi-private 半私家房	13,741
	(港幣30元自付費/80%賠償)		6	Ward 大房	9,638
Hospital and Surgical Benefit 住院及手術保障	Clinical Benefit (no co-payment / + 100% reimbursement) + 門診保障 (無須自付費 / 100%賠償)	Routine Health Check-up + Benefit 定期健康檢查保障	7	Private 私家房	26,740
			8	Semi-private 半私家房	15,980
			9	Ward 大房	11,210
Hospital and Surgical Benefit 住院及手術保障	Clinical Benefit (HK\$30 co-payment / Ro + 80% reimbursement) + 門診保障 (港幣30元自付費 / 80%賠償)	Routine Health Check-up Benefit 定期健康檢查保障	10	Private 私家房	24,287
			11	Semi-private 半私家房	14,500
		C 郑 胜 承 似 旦 床 悍	12	Ward 大房	10,021

Optional Benefits 自選保障					
Benefit item(s) 保障項目	Plan ^{©②} 計劃 ^{©②}	Annual Subscription per Person (HK\$) ^① 每人每年保費 (港幣) ^② Employee / spouse / children ^③ 僱員 / 配偶 / 子女 ^③			
Maternity Benefit [®] 產科保障 [®]	1, 4, 7, 10	10,562			
	2, 5, 8, 11	4,913			
	3, 6, 9, 12	3,656			
Dental Benefit ^⑤ 牙科保障 ^⑤	1, 4, 7, 10	2,324			
	2, 5, 8, 11	1,449			
N I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	3, 6, 9, 12	839			

- Notes 附註

 All Employees with the same eligibility must be enrolled in the same plan.

 If Dependant cover is selected in any plan, all eligible Dependants must join the same plan as that of the relevant Employee.

 All eligible children in the same family will be considered as one Member for Subscription calculation (Except for Dental Benefit).

 If Maternity Benefit is selected as an optional benefit of any plan, all female Members (Employees and spouses) covered by that plan must be enrolled.

 If Dental Benefit is selected as an optional benefit of any plan, all Members covered by that plan must be enrolled.
- ① 所有資格相同的僱員必須參加同一計劃。

- ① 所有負格相向的確模必須参加向一計劃。 ② 如在任何計劃內選擇家屬保障,所有合資格的家屬必須跟相關僱員參加同一計劃。 ③ 同一家庭的所有合資格子女在計算保費時將視作一名會員計算(「牙科保障」除外)。 ④ 如在任何計劃內選擇附加「產科保障」,在同一計劃內的所有女性會員(僱員及配偶)必須投保。 ⑤ 如在任何計劃內選擇附加「牙科保障」,在同一計劃內的所有會員必須投保。

Subscription rates are not guaranteed and Bupa may adjust them on an annual basis. 保費並非保證,保柏有可能每年作出調整。

About Levy payment

Starting from 1 January 2018, insurance subscription payment is subject to the Insurance Authority's levy. The amount of levy charged will be based on a percentage of the total amount of subscription under an insurance contract. Payable levy is not included in the subscription rates shown in the Table of Subscriptions and is subject to the applicable levy rate. For general information on the applicable levy rates, please visit www.bupa.com.hk/levy.

由2018年1月1日起,保險業監管局按保費徵收徵費,徵費額是以每份合約的保費的某個百分比計算。保費表上的保費尚未包括應繳徵費,應繳徵費將按適用的徵費率計算。有關徵費率詳情, 請瀏覽 www.bupa.com.hk/levy。

In the event of any discrepancy in respect of the meaning between the Chinese version and the English version, the English version shall prevail. All terms and conditions are subject to the Contract.
中、英文之意思如有任何差別,概以英文為準。所有條款及細則以合約為準。

Please refer to the Contract for definitions of the capitalised terms in the Schedule of Benefits. 請參考合約查閱保障金額表內大楷詞語之定義。

Bupa (Asia) Limited 保柏 (亞洲)有限公司 Address: 6/F, Tower 2, The Quayside, 77 Hoi Bun Road, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong 地址:香港九龍觀塘海濱道77號海濱匯第2座6樓

Telephone 電話: (852) 2517 5175 Facsimile 傳真: (852) 2548 1848 Website 網址: www.bupa.com.hk

Bupa Hong Kong Q

MP050/23/0125